Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

May-15
Usage
77,078

41,383
2,656

2,968
3,000

7,910

21

$7,209.68
$5,277.00
$307.64

$1,849.20
$111.88
$150.00
$136.75

$175.68

$15,217.83



