LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

May-15

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	77,078	\$7,209.68
City of Llano	41,383	\$5,277.00
Pedernales Electric	2,656	\$307.64
Water		
City of Llano	2,968	\$1,849.20
City of Horseshoe Bay	3	\$111.88
Kingsland Water Supply	3,000	\$150.00
Corix	7,910	\$136.75
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	21	\$175.68
		\$15,217.83